
GRB - Grantsburg

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

1 Amy Gilhoi 5 9 6 6 9 7 6 6 6 60 7 7 10 6 6 6 6 6 10 64 124

2 Abby Alderman 7 8 6 5 9 9 8 7 8 67 13 5 7 12 6 4 7 5 6 65 132

3 Caitlin Tollefson 7 7 6 8 7 6 6 4 7 58 7 3 6 7 8 7 5 4 9 56 114

4 Heather Berglund 7 11 6 6 9 7 7 8 7 68 10 5 8 10 6 8 6 6 6 65 133

5 Maddie Kramer 10 10 6 6 10 8 7 7 8 72 8 8 13 7 10 12 8 9 9 84 156

253 250 503

BW  -  BALDWIN/WOODVILLE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

1 Ashley Burr 6 5 5 5 9 8 5 4 6 53 8 5 8 8 7 6 5 7 7 61 114

2 Lezlie Weyer 7 7 6 6 8 7 7 5 7 60 5 8 8 6 6 5 9 6 6 59 119

3 Roza Emmert 7 6 6 7 8 5 5 6 6 56 7 3 9 7 6 5 7 3 7 54 110

4 Grace Carlson 4 6 5 6 8 7 6 3 6 51 9 4 10 6 6 8 6 3 7 59 110

5 Teagen Wynveen 8 8 6 6 9 8 7 5 7 64 8 5 11 8 9 7 7 6 9 70 134

220 233 453

ELS - ELLSWORTH

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

1 Holly Carlson 4 5 6 3 7 5 5 5 5 45 5 3 6 5 6 7 6 3 5 46 91

2 Charlize Smith 7 6 6 6 7 6 6 3 5 52 6 4 8 5 7 8 7 6 6 57 109

3 Anna Sweere 5 8 6 6 10 6 5 5 7 58 5 7 7 5 6 7 5 3 6 51 109

4 Ruby Straub 6 7 5 6 10 6 6 6 5 57 7 4 7 6 5 7 6 5 9 56 113

5 Kennedy Schommer 7 8 6 6 12 6 11 4 5 65 10 4 9 10 6 8 9 5 7 68 133  

212 210 422

NR  -  NEW RICHMOND

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

1 99 99 99 99 198

2 Ali Tunnicliff 7 6 8 8 8 8 8 6 8 67 6 7 13 8 12 9 11 7 12 85 152

3 Grace Haasch 7 9 8 4 8 9 7 6 5 63 7 5 7 10 9 9 9 6 8 70 133

4 Izzy Grabowski 10 7 6 8 10 6 10 7 9 73 9 5 10 6 10 10 8 5 10 73 146

5 Taylor Hagen 7 8 7 6 10 13 11 7 7 76 9 8 11 11 6 8 11 5 9 78 154

279 306 585

OSC - OSCEOLA

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

1 Madi Link 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 42 6 5 6 4 5 5 6 3 7 47 89

2 Savanna Nord 5 5 4 6 7 6 5 4 5 47 5 5 7 6 6 7 6 4 7 53 100

3 Brooklyn Wegner 8 8 8 5 11 6 6 4 5 61 6 7 7 8 8 7 7 3 9 62 123

4 Amanda Steffen 8 9 6 9 13 8 6 5 7 71 7 4 11 10 8 8 7 6 8 69 140

5 Shelby Tembreull 8 7 7 6 7 9 8 6 7 65 14 5 8 6 9 10 6 4 14 76 141

215 231 452

Somerset Spartan Invitational 18 hole tournament August 26 at Bristol Ridge Golf Course

Red Tees  5132 yards / Course rating 69.9 / Slope 123 

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total



PRE - PRESCOTT

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

1 Alexis Fredericks 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 41 4 4 8 5 4 6 5 4 8 48 89

2 Ava Salay 5 6 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 43 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 6 40 83

3 Liz Rohl 6 8 6 4 11 7 7 4 7 60 6 5 7 5 6 8 8 4 6 55 115

4 Jessica Heinsch 6 7 8 6 8 6 5 3 7 56 5 6 10 6 5 5 5 4 7 53 109

5 Lindsay Olson 6 7 6 5 8 8 6 5 7 58 6 6 11 5 7 8 6 4 6 59 117

198 196 396

PRE II - PRESCOTT

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

1 Finley Magee 8 8 5 7 5 8 8 5 7 61 6 8 10 6 6 6 6 7 7 62 123

2 Maddie Reiter 9 8 8 7 10 9 6 6 5 68 8 7 8 8 7 8 10 6 9 71 139

3 Rhi Stutz 8 8 6 7 8 7 6 4 7 61 7 5 7 8 8 8 10 6 10 69 130

4 0 0 0

5 0 0 0

122 131 253

SCC - ST CROIX CENTRAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

1 Sally Vangsness 7 5 4 3 6 8 5 4 5 47 4 2 5 5 4 4 5 5 8 42 89

2 Parker Chladek 8 5 5 7 7 6 7 2 5 52 7 4 8 3 7 5 6 4 7 51 103

3 Brooklyn Mishler 6 6 6 4 10 5 6 4 5 52 5 5 6 6 4 6 5 4 9 50 102

4 Jenna Wehausen 6 6 7 7 6 6 5 5 6 54 5 5 7 6 5 6 5 4 6 49 103

5 Sydney Burgess 7 7 5 5 8 7 7 5 5 56 5 6 8 8 8 7 16 6 9 73 129

205 192 397

SCC II - ST CROIX CENTRAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

1 Sarah McHenry 7 5 6 6 8 5 4 6 5 52 6 4 7 8 7 6 6 4 6 54 106

2 Gil Holme 6 7 4 6 7 6 6 4 5 51 6 5 8 5 8 5 7 5 9 58 109

3 Maddie Stephani 11 8 8 7 8 9 8 7 7 73 8 7 10 8 8 7 8 5 10 71 144

4 Makenna Hawkins 7 8 6 5 10 7 8 5 7 63 6 4 8 9 10 9 7 4 10 67 130

5 Janessa Olson 7 7 7 4 10 9 6 6 5 61 8 6 8 7 8 6 8 6 7 64 125

227 243 470

SOM - SOMERSET

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

1 Haley Myers 6 7 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 45 6 3 5 5 6 6 4 5 5 45 90

2 Ella Holland 7 8 10 5 8 6 7 5 5 61 7 5 7 6 5 6 4 4 6 50 111

3 Cameron Paradise 7 7 10 6 9 7 6 5 6 63 6 5 7 8 7 7 8 6 7 61 124

4 Isabella Fagan 8 7 5 4 7 10 7 6 6 60 5 8 16 6 7 15 5 5 8 75 135

5 Hope Darrow 6 9 7 11 11 7 7 6 8 72 7 7 10 8 8 10 6 6 12 74 146

229 230 460

SOM II- SOMERSET

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

1 Julia Weldon 8 10 7 7 10 9 10 8 9 78 10 10 13 8 12 9 8 5 7 82 160

2 Rhianna Bartlett 6 10 9 5 10 7 8 6 6 67 9 6 7 8 10 9 10 6 9 74 141

3 Kennedy Harty 9 8 8 6 9 5 8 7 6 66 6 5 10 5 6 8 8 5 9 62 128

4 Serenity Slayton 7 8 9 7 9 8 8 5 6 67 7 5 10 7 6 6 9 4 10 64 131

5 99 99 99 99 198

278 282 560

SCF- St Croix Falls

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

1 Missy Jones 7 8 6 5 10 8 9 7 6 66 10 5 9 8 6 8 7 6 8 67 133

2 Maddy Stensven 7 7 6 6 8 7 7 6 4 58 5 6 7 7 5 7 5 4 12 58 116

3 Julia Kloos 6 7 6 8 11 7 5 7 6 63 5 9 9 6 7 8 8 5 8 65 128

4 Josslin Belisle 5 9 4 5 9 5 7 6 9 59 7 7 6 9 8 10 7 6 8 68 127

5 Sadie Olson 8 8 8 7 9 11 6 6 7 70 8 6 9 10 6 7 7 6 9 68 138

246 258 504
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1 PRE - PRESCOTT 396

2 SCC - ST CROIX CENTRAL 397

3 ELS - ELLSWORTH 422

4 OSC - OSCEOLA 452

5 BW  -  BALDWIN/WOODVILLE 453

6 SOM - SOMERSET 460

7 SCC JV - ST CROIX CENTRAL 470

8 GRB - Grantsburg 503

9 SCF- St Croix Falls 504

10 SOM JV - SOMERSET 560

11 NR JV -  NEW RICHMOND 585

12 PRE JV - PRESCOTT 253

1 PRESCOTT Ava Salay 83

2 OSCEOLA Madi Link 89

3 PRESCOTT Alexis Fredericks 89

4 ST CROIX CENTRAL Sally Vangsness 89

5 SOMERSET Haley Myers 90

6 ELLSWORTH Holly Carlson 91

7 OSCEOLA Savanna Nord 100

8 ST CROIX CENTRAL Brooklyn Mishler 102

9 ST CROIX CENTRAL Parker Chladek 103

10 ST CROIX CENTRAL Jenna Wehausen 103

11 ST CROIX CENTRAL Sarah McHenry 106

12 ELLSWORTH Charlize Smith 109

13 ELLSWORTH Anna Sweere 109

14 PRESCOTT Jessica Heinsch 109

15 ST CROIX CENTRAL Gil Holme 109

16 BALDWIN/WOODVILLE Roza Emmert 110

17 BALDWIN/WOODVILLE Grace Carlson 110

18 SOMERSET Ella Holland 111

19 ELLSWORTH Ruby Straub 113

20 GRANTSBURG Caitlin Tollefson 114

21 BALDWIN/WOODVILLE Ashley Burr 114

22 PRESCOTT Liz Rohl 115

23 ST CROIX FALLS Maddy Stensven 116

24 PRESCOTT Lindsay Olson 117

25 BALDWIN/WOODVILLE Lezlie Weyer 119

26 OSCEOLA Brooklyn Wegner 123

27 PRESCOTT Finley Magee 123

28 GRANSTBURG Amy Gilhoi 124

29 SOMERSET Cameron Paradise 124

30 ST CROIX CENTRAL Janessa Olson 125

31 ST CROIX FALLS Josslin Belisle 127

32 SOMERSET Kennedy Harty 128

33 ST CROIX FALLS Julia Kloos 128

34 ST CROIX CENTRAL Sydney Burgess 129

35 PRESCOTT Rhi Stutz 130

36 ST CROIX CENTRAL Makenna Hawkins 130

37 SOMERSET Serenity Slayton 131

38 GRANSTBURG Abby Alderman 132

39 GRANTSBURG Heather Berglund 133

40 ELLSWORTH Kennedy Schommer 133

41 NEW RICHMOND Grace Haasch 133

42 ST CROIX FALLS Missy Jones 133

43 BALDWIN/WOODVILLE Teagen Wynveen 134

44 SOMERSET Isabella Fagan 135

45 ST CROIX FALLS Sadie Olson 138

46 PRESCOTT Maddie Reiter 139

47 OSCEOLA Amanda Steffen 140

48 OSCEOLA Shelby Tembreull 141

49 SOMERSET Rhianna Bartlett 141

50 ST CROIX CENTRAL Maddie Stephani 144

51 NEW RICHMOND Izzy Grabowski 146

52 SOMERSET Hope Darrow 146

53 NEW RICHMOND Ali Tunnicliff 152

54 NEW RICHMOND Taylor Hagen 154

55 GRANSTBURG Maddie Kramer 156

56 SOMERSET Julia Weldon 160

TEAM

INDIVIDUAL


